[bookmark: _GoBack][image: ]
image1.png
Lenten PCC
Prayer, Conversation, & Coffee In the Friendship Area

Mornings Afternoons and Evenings
Friday, February 28 (9:30-11:00am) 2:00 - 3:30pm

Thursday, March 5 (10:00-11:30am) Thursday March 26

Friday, March 6 (9:00-10:30am) Tuesday, April 7

Thursday, March 12 (10:00-11:30am) 7:00 — 8:30pm

Friday, March 13 (9:30-11:00am) Wednesday, March 4
Wednesday, March 18 (10:00-11:30am) Wednesday, March 11
Thursday, March 19 (9:00-10:30am) Tuesday, March 24

Friday, March 20 (10:00-11:30 am) Monday, March 30

Wednesday, March 25 (10:00-11:30am)
Friday, March 27 (10:00-11:30am)

Sign up at the back after service or in the office dmr‘mg the week;or call
or email the office. Schedule posted on website too!





